

Board of Commissioners of Cook County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	17-0946	Version: 1	Name:			
Туре:	Special Cour	t Orders	Status:	Approved		
File created:	12/29/2016		In control:	Finance Committee		
On agenda:	1/18/2017		Final action:			
Title:	Firm: Special Prosecutor Honorable Stuart A. Nudelman Attorney(s): Stuart A. Nudelman Case Name: Appointment of Special Prosecutor Case No.(s): 2003 Misc. 4 Date of This Order: 12-21-2016 Time period: 11-01-2016 - 11-30-2016 This Court Ordered Amount for fees and expenses: \$55,363.44 Paid to Date: \$3,854,738.15 Fixed Charges Department: 499 (Public Safety) Litigation Subcommittee Approval: N/A					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:						
Date	Ver. Action E		Ac	tion F	Result	

1/18/20171Finance Committeerecommend for approvalPassFirm:Special Prosecutor Honorable Stuart A. NudelmanAttorney(s):Stuart A. NudelmanCase Name:Appointment of Special ProsecutorCase No.(s):2003 Misc. 4Date of This Order:12-21-201611-01-2016 - 11-30-2016Time period:11-01-2016 - 11-30-201655,363.44Paid to Date:\$3,854,738.15\$55,363.44Fixed Charges Department:499 (Public Safety)Litigation Subcommittee Approval:N/AN/AN/A	Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
Attorney(s): Stuart A. Nudelman Case Name: Appointment of Special Prosecutor Case No.(s): 2003 Misc. 4 Date of This Order: 12-21-2016 Time period: 11-01-2016 - 11-30-2016 This Court Ordered Amount for fees and expenses: \$55,363.44 Paid to Date: \$3,854,738.15 Fixed Charges Department: 499 (Public Safety)	1/18/2017	1	Finance Committee	recommend for approval	Pass
	Attorney(s): Case Name: Case No.(s): Date of This Time period This Court C Paid to Date Fixed Charg	Stuart A. Appointr 2003 Mi Order: 12 11-01-20 Ordered Ar \$3,854,73 es Departr	Nudelman ment of Special Prosecutor sc. 4 2-21-2016 16 - 11-30-2016 nount for fees and expenses: 38.15 ment: 499 (Public Safety)		